	COPYRIGHT 1996 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 17234
FORM No. 721 - QUITCLAIM DEED (Individual or Corporate).	Voi <u>1797</u> Page 21238
40685	97 JUL - 411:14
	STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> ss.
Klamath County 403 Pine Street, Suite 300	I certify that the within instrument
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Grantor's Namo and Addrees	was received for record on the -9th day
Grantor's Namo and Address Klamath Housing Authority	of July, 19_97, at
1445 Avalon	<u>11:14</u> o'clock <u>A.M.</u> , and recorded in book/reel/volume No. <u>M97</u> on page
Klamath Falls, OR 97603 Grantee's Name and Address	SPACE RESERVED21238 and/or as fee/file/instru-
After recording, raturn to (Name, Address, Zip):	FOR ment/microfilm/reception No40685_,
Klamath Housing Authority	Records of said County.
1445 Avalon Klamath Falls, OR 97603	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	anixed.
Klamath Housing Authority	- Bernetha G. Letsch, Duterstand
1445 Avalon Klamath Falls, OR 97603	Fee \$30.00 p Kottlug Rung! Deputy
Klamath_Falls, OR_9700.	affixed. <u>Bernetha G. Letsch, Co.Clerk</u> <u>NAME</u> Fee \$30.00 <u>By Kathlua Rhas'</u> , Deputy. <u>MTC 41367-KR</u>
	QUITCLAIM DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that K]	amath County, A Public Corporation of the
State of Oregon hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim unto	
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration herein Klamath Housing Authority	unio, onioù, avez,,,,,
the tenements bereally aments allo	appultenances increante stronging
Klamath County, State of C	regon, described as follows, io-wit.
	Addition Township
Lots 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 and 6, Bloc	k 10, Stewart/situated in Section 7, Township Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.
39 South, Range 9 East of the	WITIAMCCCC
	tion upon the named Grantee developing low
SUBJECT TO the following condition upon the named Grantee developing low income housing within five (5) years from the date of the Quitclaim deed.	
income housing within five (5) years from the date of the date income housing upon the prem- In the event the Grantee does not develop low income housing upon the prem-	
ises within five (5) years, in	en the above real property shall revert to
the Grantor herein.	
·	
(IF SPACE INS	UFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's neirs, successors and assign in accordance However, the	
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVENSE) To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $\sqrt[3]{10}$ - $0RS - 456 - 36$ However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is \Box part of the χ the whole (indicate actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is \Box part of the χ the whole (indicate	
which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the symbolic	s ⁽⁰⁾ , if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)
	remites, the singular mendeds the preter, and b
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corpor	ations and to individuals.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has a	e signed and its scal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
to do so by order of its board of directors.	
AND AND AND AND AND AN USE OF THE PROPERTY	DESCRIBED IN Chipm. of the Bd.
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE U THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE INSTRUMENT	DEGUNDLED IN
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT	TH THE APPRO-
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARM	ING OR FOREST
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.330.	
STATE OF OREGON.	County ofKlamath) ss.
This instrument	was acknowledged before me on
by	
by Cur Surchen-	ers of Klamath County, A Public Corporation
as the state of	of Oregon.
OFFICIAL SEAL	Vancel De Dollen
SHE NOTARY PUBLIC-ORECON	Notary Public for Oregon Lahamany & 2001
COMMISSION NO. 059303	My commission expires February 6, 2001
(22862 263262622626262626262	
) ⁻	